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Anlage
Selbacher Weg 101, 76571 Gaggenau
T 07225/75283 info@tc-bw-gaggenau.de

Sportwart/in
Keil, Thorsten
T 01638308880 keilthorsten@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Gibhardt, Barbara
T 017664998864 b.gibhardt@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1
MF: Beate Go6tz
m 01743114555; b.goetz@melcher-goetz.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Thiel, Eva-Maria
Czaja, Ursula
Schadle, Ulrike
Herbst, Bibiane
Putzing, Brigitte
Goertz, Beate

Mdller, Rita
Krieglstein, Karin
Gotz, Beate

Howard, Petra

Goller, Ellen
Muiller-Schenkel, Annerose
Wallmeyer-Seshire, Gabriele
Eisberg, Michaela
Volz, Henriette

Erd, Silvia

Rauch, Claudia

Haupt, Dzifa

Luft, Dagmar

Groell, Renate

Weiler, Ulrike

Lammel, Ursula
Zambo, Tatjana

Kary, Gabriele

Hesse, Cornelia
Hiickinghaus, Angelika
Schneider, Birthe

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25250766
25400001
25901440
27050898
25100494
25701161
24700035
26451076
26651073
25600111
26501049
25401544
26451457
26951909
25801456
26551075
25701253
26950987
27191910
24600028
26401095
25001512
26501048
26101037
26351137
25401374
26850881

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

28 Bierbrauer, Dagmar 26854540 LK25,0

29 Streeb, Sonja 26751269 LK25,0

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,5
LK12,5
LK12,6
LK13,5
LK13,6
LK13,9
LK14,3
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK16,0
LK16,8
LK17,6
LK20,6
LK24,9
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK21,8
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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